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Nr.
241
244
245
247
251
253
250

NAME
STOCKER
PREYLER
EDER
KOKAS
HUTTER
PLATONOV
KLIEN

Vorname Kat.

Marco MU15
David MU15
Nicolas MU15
Raphael MU15
Timo MU15
Daniel MU15
Florian MU15

LRV-Wien Meisterschaften

Pl
1.

Nr.
247

NAME
KOKAS

Vorname Kat.

Raphael MU15

OSTM/OM Bahn
26-28/04/2018
Time Trail
Men U15

UCI-ID
100 641 921 56
100 350 368 85
100 350 776 08
100 350 268 82
100 623 306 65
100 491 741 32
100 351 216 60

UCI-ID
100 350 268 82

GJ
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2005

GJ
2004

Nat
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nat
AUT

LRV
Stmk
NO
NO
Wien
NO
NO
NO

LRV
Wien

Team/Verein

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ARBO RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall
RC-Grafenbach NO Siid
Radsportclub Donaustadt

UNION RC Bikerei

Radclub Pottendorf

UNION RC Bikerei

Team/Verein

Radsportclub Donaustadt

Zeit
40,21
40,43
40,85
41,19
41,67
44,25
45,53

Zeit
41,19

Schnitt

Schnitt



